W53 1990
Owner Name

3393 JONESBORO LLC

Property Location

Detailed Tax Summary

Tax Year: 2025 v

Parcel Identification Account Number

14 0034 LLO218 0939714

Tax District

3393 JONESBORO ROAD SOUTHEAST 05 - ATLANTA

Fair Market Value Assessed Value Temporary Assessment

246,100 98,440 None

City Exemption
County Exemption

Levies

Atlanta Cycle
ATLANTA BONDS
ATLANTA GENERAL
ATLANTA PARKS
ATLANTA SCHOOL
INTEREST
PENALTIES/FEES

Last Payment: 10/2/2025

Fulton Cycle
FULTON BONDS
FULTON OPER
INTEREST
PENALTIES/FEES

Last Payment: 10/2/2025

Assessment Exemptions Net Assessment
98,440.00 0.00 98,440.00
98,440.00 0.00 98,440.00
98,440.00 0.00 98,440.00
98,440.00 0.00 98,440.00

Total Amount Billed
Less Amount Paid
Total Due

98,440.00 0.00 98,440.00
98,440.00 0.00 98,440.00

Total Amount Billed
Less Amount Paid
Total Due

X X X X

Net Rate

.000850
.009520
.001000
.020500

.000169
.008870

State Credit

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

TAX

$83.67
$937.15
$98.44
$2,018.02
$0.00
$0.00
$3,137.28
$3,137.28
$0.00

$16.64
$873.16
$0.00
$0.00
$889.80
$889.80
$0.00

Property owners with current legal matters, such as bankruptcy or foreclosure, must contact the Tax Commissioner’s office at 404.613.6100 for the

official balance due on their parcel(s).


tel:+14046136100

