

Detailed Tax Summary

Tax Year: 2025 **∨**

Owner Name Parcel Identification Account Number

3393 JONESBORO LLC 14 0034 LL0218 0939714

Property Location Tax District

3393 JONESBORO ROAD SOUTHEAST 05 - ATLANTA

Fair Market Value Assessed Value Temporary Assessment

246,100 98,440 None

City Exemption

County Exemption

Levies	Assessment	Exemptions	Net Assessment		Net Rate	State Credit	TAX
Atlanta Cycle		•					
ATLANTA BONDS	98,440.00	0.00	98,440.00	Χ	.000850	\$0.00	\$83.67
ATLANTA GENERAL	98,440.00	0.00	98,440.00	Χ	.009520	\$0.00	\$937.15
ATLANTA PARKS	98,440.00	0.00	98,440.00	Χ	.001000	\$0.00	\$98.44
ATLANTA SCHOOL	98,440.00	0.00	98,440.00	Χ	.020500	\$0.00	\$2,018.02
INTEREST							\$0.00
PENALTIES/FEES							\$0.00
			Total Amount Billed				\$3,137.28
Last Payment: 10/2/2025			Less Amount Paid				\$3,137.28
-			Total Due				\$0.00
Fulton Cycle							
FULTON BONDS	98,440.00	0.00	98,440.00	Χ	.000169	\$0.00	\$16.64
FULTON OPER	98,440.00	0.00	98,440.00	Χ	.008870	\$0.00	\$873.16
INTEREST							\$0.00
PENALTIES/FEES							\$0.00
			Total Amount Billed				\$889.80
Last Payment: 10/2/2025			Less Amount Paid				\$889.80
			Total Due				\$0.00

Property owners with current legal matters, such as bankruptcy or foreclosure, must contact the Tax Commissioner's office at 404.613.6100 for the official balance due on their parcel(s).